NATIONAL CANCER ADVISORY BOARD AND THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON DRUG

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:40 am

11:10 am

11:40 am

12:10 pm

12:40 pm

1:10 pm

1:25 pm

2:25 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH

NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM

NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON DRUG ABUSE

NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE

AGENDA

13™ JOINT MEETING (12™ CRAN) OF
THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM,

ABUSE

WEDNESDAY, May 14th, 2025

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM to 3:00 PM EDT

NIH WEBCAST

https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=56793

Call to Order and Introductions

NIAAA Director’s Presentation

NIDA Director’s Presentation

CRAN-related NCI activities and priorities

HBCD Update

Break

ABCD Update

Data Sharing Platform for ABCD & HBCD

Presentation’s Title TBD

Roundtable Discussion

Closing remarks

Adjournment

George F. Koob, Ph.D.

George F. Koob, Ph.D.

Volkow M.D.

William Klein, Ph.D.

Chris Sarampote, Ph.D.

Gaya Dowling, Ph.D.

Traci Murray, Ph.D., MPH, RN,

NHDP-BC. CPH

Elizabeth Hoffman, Ph.D.

Leroy Hood, M.D., Ph.D.

All

Volkow M.D.

Volkow M.D.
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