DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON DRUG ABUSE NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE AGENDA

13TH JOINT MEETING (12TH CRAN) OF
THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL ABUSE AND ALCOHOLISM,
NATIONAL CANCER ADVISORY BOARD AND THE NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL ON DRUG
ABUSE

WEDNESDAY, May 14th, 2025

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM to 3:00 PM EDT NIH WEBCAST

https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=56793

10:00 am	Call to Order and Introductions	George F. Koob, Ph.D.
10:10 am	NIAAA Director's Presentation	George F. Koob, Ph.D.
10:40 am	NIDA Director's Presentation	Volkow M.D.
11:10 am	CRAN-related NCI activities and priorities	William Klein, Ph.D.
11:40 am	HBCD Update	Chris Sarampote, Ph.D.
12:10 pm	Break	
12:40 pm	ABCD Update	Gaya Dowling, Ph.D. Traci Murray, Ph.D., MPH, RN, NHDP-BC. CPH
1:10 pm	Data Sharing Platform for ABCD & HBCD	Elizabeth Hoffman, Ph.D.
1:25 pm	Presentation's Title TBD	Leroy Hood, M.D., Ph.D.
2:25 pm	Roundtable Discussion	All
2:55 pm	Closing remarks	Volkow M.D.
3:00 pm	Adjournment	Volkow M.D.